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(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 8-2024)

134. Mr M Billy (KwaZulu-Natal: DA) to ask the Minister of Police: [33][Question submitted for oral reply now placed for written reply because it is more than quota (Rule 228(5)]

(1) With reference to the report that at least 31 suspects have been killed by the SA Police Service (SAPS) in KwaZulu-Natal between 1 May 2024 and 16
August 2024, how many suspects have been killed by the SAPS in KwaZulu-Natal from 30 July 2023 to 30 July 2024,

(2) whether any SAPS member have been arrested as a result of such killings?
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REPLY:

(1) 107 suspects have been killed by the South African Police Service (SAPS) In KwaZulu-Natal from 30 July 2023 to 30 July 2024

(2) One SAPS member has been arrested, as a result of such killings.

